
Council Chamber
200 South High Street, 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

The County of Maui

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1EDB-53(2)
(C6172)

Status:Type: Misc Communication Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/3/2017 Economic Development and Budget Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/15/2017

Title: CONTRACTS AND GRANTS:  DECEMBER 2016 (CONTRACT C6172, FERRARO CHOI AND
ASSOCIATES LTD. (WAILUKU PARKING AND EVENTS FACILITY))  (BF-53(2))

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract C6172, 2. Testimony from Jim Smith 08-14-2017.pdf, 3. Presentation from Planning 08-
15-2017.pdf, 4. Correspondence to Planning Department 08-17-2017.pdf, 5. Correspondence from
Planning 09-27-2017

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CONTRACTS AND GRANTS: DECEMBER 2016 (CONTRACT C6172, FERRARO CHOI AND
ASSOCIATES LTD. (WAILUKU PARKING AND EVENTS FACILITY))   (BF-53(2))

The Committee is in receipt of a Miscellaneous Communication, dated February 3, 2017, from the
County Clerk, referring professional services Contract C6172, between the County of Maui and
Ferraro Choi and Associates Ltd., in the amount of $4,587,741, for the Wailuku Parking and Events
Facility.

The Committee may discuss the contract and receive an update on the Wailuku Parking and Events
Facility project. The Committee may also consider the filing of the Miscellaneous Communication
and other related action.

The County of Maui Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

